
Totale

Dal Km Al Km Km

PARTENZA Buonconvento Buonconvento Diritto Piazza Garibaldi 0 0,00 52 08:00 08:00 CONTROLLO
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio DX Via Oscura 0,10 0,10 52,00 08:00 08:00
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio SX S.R. 2 0,20 0,10 51,90 08:00 08:00
Buonconvento Buonconvento Diritto S.R. 2 0,70 0,50 51,40 08:01 08:02 Passaggio a livello
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio DX S.R. 2 3,10 2,40 49,00 08:07 08:12
Buonconvento Serravalle Diritto S.Intercomunale Serravalle 3,20 0,10 48,90 08:08 08:12 Inzio 1° Strada Bianca 
Inizio Asciano Pod. Bolsonina Bassa Diritto S.C. Montauto 8,50 5,30 43,60 08:21 08:34
Inizio Monteroni D'Arbia Pod. Termine Diritto S.C. Montauto 9,00 0,50 43,10 08:22 08:36 Guado
Monteroni d'Arbia Pod. Caggiolo Incrocio DX Via Di Terzinina 9,80 0,80 42,30 08:24 08:39
Monteroni d'Arbia Podere San Alfredo Incrocio SX S.P 12 12,40 2,60 39,70 08:31 08:49 Fine 1° Strada Bianca          
Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia Incrocio DX Fine S.P. 12 14,40 2,00 37,70 08:36 08:57

Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia Incrocio DX Via Roma 14,40 0,00 37,70 08:36 08:57

Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia Diritto Via Roma 14,60 0,20 37,50 08:36 08:58

Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia Incrocio SX Via Delle Rimembranze 14,70 0,10 37,40 08:36 08:58

Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia DX Piazza della Resistenza 14,80 0,10 37,30 08:37 08:59
RISTORO e ASSISTENZA 

TECNICA
Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia Incrocio DX Via del Risorgimento 14,90 0,10 37,20 08:37 08:59
Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia Incrocio DX V.le Circonvallazione John Kennedy 15,50 0,60 36,60 08:38 09:02
Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia Incrocio DX Via IV Novembre 16,40 0,90 35,70 08:41 09:05
Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia Diritto S.P. 23/C di Grotti 16,60 0,20 35,50 08:41 09:06
Monteroni d'Arbia Monteroni d'Arbia Diritto S.P. 23 /C di Grotti 17,30 0,70 34,80 08:43 09:09

Monteroni d'Arbia Radi Incrocio SX S.P. 23/C di Grotti 21,00 3,70 31,10 08:52 09:24
Monteroni d'Arbia Radi Diritto S.P. 34/B 21,50 0,50 30,60 08:53 09:26 Inizio 2° Strada Bianca
Inizio Murlo Campriano Diritto S.P. 34/B 24,50 3,00 27,60 09:01 09:38
Murlo Lupompesi Diritto S.P. 34/B 25,90 1,40 26,20 09:04 09:43 Fine 2° Strada Bianca          
Murlo Lupompesi Incrocio SX Fine S.P. 34/b 26,00 0,10 26,10 09:05 09:44
Murlo Lupompesi Incrocio SX S.P. 34 26,00 0,00 26,10 09:05 09:44
Murlo Vescovado Incrocio DX S.P. 34 27,00 1,00 25,10 09:07 09:48
Murlo Vescovado Rotonda 1^ Uscita S.P. 34 27,90 0,90 24,20 09:09 09:51

Inizio Buonconvento Santa Marcella Diritto S.P. 34 32,10 4,20 20,00 09:20 10:08

Buonconvento Bibbiano Diritto Fine S.P. 34 36,20 4,10 15,90 09:30 10:24
Buonconvento Bibbiano Diritto S.P. 103 36,20 0,00 15,90 09:30 10:24

Buonconvento Bibbiano Diritto S.P. 103 37,10 0,90 15,00 09:32 10:28 Inizio 3° strada bianca

Buonconvento Bibbiano Diritto S.P. 103 38,00 0,90 14,10 09:35 10:32 Passaggio a livello

Inizio Montalcino Fiume Ombrone Diritto S.P. 103 38,80 0,80 13,30 09:37 10:35

Montalcino Castiglion del Bosco Incrocio SX Fine S.P. 103 40,40 1,60 11,70 09:41 10:41

Montalcino Castiglion del Bosco Incrocio SX Strada degli Oddi 40,40 0,00 11,70 09:41 10:41

Montalcino Abbadia Ardenga Incrocio DX S.C. Abbadia Ardenga 45,50 5,10 6,60 09:53 11:02

Montalcino Podere Camponovo Incrocio SX S.P. 45 47,70 2,20 4,40 09:59 11:10 Fine 3° strada bianca 

Inizio Buonconvento Pod. Poggio Bianco Diritto S.P. 45 48,00 0,30 4,10 10:00 11:12

Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio SX Fine S.P.45 49,50 1,50 2,60 10:03 11:18

Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio SX S.R. 2 49,50 0,00 2,60 10:03 11:18

Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio SX Fine S.R. 2 - Via Dante Alighieri 51,00 1,50 1,10 10:07 11:24
Buonconvento Buonconvento Diritto Via Roma 51,50 0,50 0,60 10:08 11:26
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio SX Via Oscura 51,60 0,10 0,50 10:09 11:26
ARRIVO Buonconvento Buonconvento Diritto Piazza Garibaldi 52,10 0,50 0,00 10:10 11:28 CONTROLLO
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TABELLA DI MARCIA NOVA EROICA (50)
52,1 km - dislivello mt. 719
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